Etiwanda School District Exhibit

EX 1330 UOF Fees
Facilities Use Schedule of Fees
Category 1
Direct Costs
Staff Refundable Direct Costs Clerical
Open/Close Supervision Staff Set- Gate Key (utilities, supplies) Charge per
per use per hour Up Deposit per hour invoice
Application Fee $ 30.00
Gym* $ 100.00 $ 46.00 $ 37.00 $ 15.00
MPR* $ 100.00 $ 45.00 $ 27.00 $ 15.00
MPR with Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00 $ 45.00 $ 52.00 $ 15.00
Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00 $ 25.00 $ 15.00
Unused Classroom $ 100.00 $ 17.00 $ 15.00
Fields/parking lots** $ 25.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Computer Lab $ 100.00 $ 58.00 $ 22.00 $ 15.00
*Minimum 2 hour rental
**Two hour rate
Category 2
Free Use
Open/Close Staff Staff Set- Refundable
Application Fee
Gym* $ 100.00 $ 46.00
MPR* $ 100.00 $ 45.00
MPR with Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00 $ 45.00
Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00
Unused Classroom $ 100.00
Fields/parking lots** $ 25.00
Computer Lab $ 100.00 $ 58.00
*Minimum 2 hour rental
**Two hour rate
Category 3
Fair Rental Value
Open/Close Staff Staff Set- Refundable Direct Costs Clerical Building Fee
Application Fee $ 30.00
Gym* $ 100.00 $ 46.00 $ 37.00 $ 15.00 $ 190.00
MPR* $ 100.00 $ 45.00 $ 27.00 $ 15.00 $ 120.00
MPR with Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00 $ 45.00 $ 52.00 $ 15.00 $ 170.00
Kitchen* $ 100.00 $ 40.00 $ 25.00 $ 15.00 $ 50.00
Unused Classroom $ 100.00 $ 17.00 $ 15.00 $ 50.00
Fields/parking lots** $ 25.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Computer Lab $ 100.00 $ 58.00 $ 22.00 $ 15.00 $ 110.00
*Minimum 2 hour rental
**Two hour rate
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